
RECEIVING ORDERS— continued.

Wo.

4009

4010

4011

4012

4013

4014

4015

4016

4017

4018

4019

4020

4021

4022

Debtor's Name.

Seymour, Arthur

Nevett, Thomas James ...

Walls, John William ...

Banville, Frank Law-
rence (trading as
Banville and Co.)

Black wood, Samuel ...

Adamson, William
Stewart

Liddell, Ellen Mary ...

• Edwards, Mary

Jones, Richard

Holt, Charles James

Jones, George

Pickup, George

Gregory, Charles...

Erans, Jonathan...

Address.

77, Commercial - street, Newport, in the
county of Moumouth'

Roe-road, Monks Park, in the town and
county of Northampton

Kingsley Park-terrace, in the parish of
Kingsthorpe, in the county of Northampton

Nelson-street, North Walsham, Norfolk

The Saracen's Head, West Pottergate-street,
Norwich, formerly of the Volunteer Stores,
Chapel Field-road, Norwich

High-street, Burford, in the county of Oxford

3, Broad-street, in the city of Oxford, carry-
ing on business at 3, Broad-street and 117,
High-street, both in the city of Oxford

22, Park-street, Treforest, Glamorganshire ...

28, High-street, Clydach Yale, Glamorgan-
shire

Gladwyn, Swanage, in the county of Dorset

10, Castle-road and 17, Great Southsea-
street, both at Soutbsea, in the county of
Hants

78, Ribble-road and 4, Hornby-road, both in
Blackpool, Lancashire

13, Victoria-terrace, Rochester, Kent

46, Eaton-road, Brynhyfryd, in the county
borough of Swansea

Description.

Ironmonger

Builder

Builder

Bookseller and News-
agent

Licensed Victualler ' ...

Chemist and Druggist ...

Dealer in Woollen and
Fancy Goods

Grocer, Widow

Grocer

Builder

Greengrocer and Lodg-
ing-house Keeper

Draper

Writer in Her Majesty's
Dockyard

Insurance Agent

Court.

Newport, Mon.

Northampton ...

Northampton ...

Norwich

Norwich

Oxford

Oxford :

Pontypridd

Pontypridd

Poole

Portsmouth .,

Preston

Rochester ..

Swansea

Date of
Filing Petition.

Nov. 30, 1898

.Nov. 26, 1898

Nov. 30, 1898

Nov. 30, 1898"

Nov. 29, 1898

Nov. 28, 1898

Nov. 28, 1898

Nov. 30, 1898

Nov. 30, 1898

Nov. 29,' 1898"

Nov. 29, 1898

Nov. 28, 1898

Nov. 29, 1898

Nov. 29, 1898

:Ko. of
Matter.

39
of 1898

39
of 1898

41
of 1898

36
of 1898

35
of 1898

11
of 1898

12
of 1898

31
of 1898

32'
of 1898

25
Of 1898

39
of 1898

42
of 1898

37
of 1898

48
of 1898

Date of
Receiving Order.

Nov. 30, 1898

Nov. 26, 1898

Nov. 30, 1898

Nov. 30,1898

Nov. 29; 1898

Nov. 28, 1898

Nov. 28, 1898

'Nov. 30, 1898

Nov. 30, 1898

Nov. 29J 1898

Nov. 29, 1898

Nov. 28, 1898

Nov. 29,. 1898

Nov. 29, 1898

: NO. Of
Receiving

Order.

36

37

38

31

30'

11

12-

29

30'

23

38

39

35

42

Whether
I Debtor's or

Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's '

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Act or Acts of
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition.

•

oo
en

aw

o
tzj
O
>
CSI

Hw-

Q

ed

00
«£>
oo


