## RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

	<del></del>	<del></del>	<u>-</u>			<del></del>	<del></del>			
No.	Debtot's Name.	Address.	Description.	· Court,	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Beceiving Order.	: No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy preved in Creditor's Petition.
4009	Seymour, Arthur	77, Commercial - street, Newport, in the county of Monmouth	Ironmonger	Newport, Mon.	Nov. 30, 1898	39 of 1898	Nov. 30, 1898	36	Debtor's	
4010	Nevett, Thomas James	Roe-road, Monks Park, in the town and county of Northampton	Builder	Northampton	Nov. 26, 1898	39 of 1898	Nov. 26, 1898	37	. Debtor's	: · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
4011	Walls, John William	Kingsley Park-terrace, in the parish of Kingsthorpe, in the county of Northampton	Builder	Northampton	Nov. 30, 1898	41 of 1898	Nov. 30, 1898	38	Debtor's	I.
4012	Banville, Frank Law- rence (trading as Banville and Co.)	Nelson-street, North Walsham, Norfolk	Bookseller and News- agent	Norwich	Nov. 30, 1898	36 of 1898	Nov. 30, 1898	3Í ·	Debtor's	•
4013	Blackwood, Samuel	The Saracen's Head, West Pottergate-street, Norwich, formerly of the Volunteer Stores, Chapel Field-road, Norwich	Licensed Victualler	Norwich	Nov. 29, 1898	35 of 1898	Nov. 29, 1898	30 :	Debtor's	
4014	Adamson, William Stewart	High-street, Burford, in the county of Oxford	Chemist and Druggist	Oxford	Nov. 28, 1898	11 of 1898	Nov. 28, 1898	11	Debtor's	
<b>4015</b>	Liddell, Ellen Mary	3, Broad-street, in the city of Oxford, carry- ing on business at 3, Broad-street and 117, High-street, both in the city of Oxford	Dealer in Woollen and Fancy Goods	Oxford	Nov. 28, 1898	12 of 1898	Nov. 28, 1898	12.	Debtor's	<u>:</u>
4016	Edwards, Mary	22, Park-street, Treforest, Glamorganshire	Grocer, Widow	Pontypridd	Nov. 30, 1898	31 of 1898	Nov. 30, 1898	29	Debtor's	
4017	Jones, Richard	28, High-street, Clydach Vale, Glamorgan- shire	Grocer	Pontypridd	Nov. 30, 1898	32 of 1898	Nov. 30, 1898	30	Debtor's	:
4018	Holt, Charles James	Gladwyn, Swanage, in the county of Dorset	Builder	Poole	Nov. 29, 1898	25 of 1898	Nov. 29, 1898	23 <sup>-</sup>	Debtor's	
4019	Jones, George	10, Castle-road and 17, Great Southsea- street, both at Southsea, in the county of Hants	Greengrocer and Lodg- ing-house Keeper	Portsmouth	Nov. 29, 1898	39 of 1898	Nov. 29, 1898	38.	Debtor's	<u>:</u>
4020 ·	Pickup, George	78, Ribble-road and 4, Hornby-road, both in Blackpool, Lancashire	Draper	Preston	Nov. 28, 1898	42 of 1898	Nov. 28, 1898	39	Debtor's	
4021	Gregory, Charles	13, Victoria-terrace, Rochester, Kent	Writer in Her Majesty's Dockyard	Rochester	Nov. 29, 1898	37 of 1898	Nov. 29, 1898	35	Debtor's	
4022	Evans, Jonathan	46, Eaton-road, Brynhyfryd, in the county borough of Swansea	Insurance Agent	Swansea	Nov. 29, 1898	48 of 1898	Nov. 29, 1898	42	Debtor's	